Sort_APN

941 020503601
941 020503601
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 020503602
941 055001024
941 055001024
941 130000208
941 130000208
941 130000208
941 130101404
941 130101404
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103402
941 130103601
941 130103601
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 130106500
941 140000103
941 140000103
941 140000213
941 140000213
941 140000213
941 140000700
941 140000700
941 140000902
941 140000902
941 140001002
941 140001002
941 140001002

Parcel_APN
941-205-36-1
941-205-36-1
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-205-36-2
941-550-10-24
941-550-10-24
941-1300-2-8
941-1300-2-8
941-1300-2-8
941-1301-14-4
941-1301-14-4
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-34-2
941-1301-36-1
941-1301-36-1
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1301-65
941-1400-1-3
941-1400-1-3
941-1400-2-13
941-1400-2-13
941-1400-2-13
941-1400-7
941-1400-7
941-1400-9-2
941-1400-9-2
941-1400-10-2
941-1400-10-2
941-1400-10-2

Name

CITY DUBLIN

OCCUPANT

DUBLIN STATION INVESTORS
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

LEE ANDREA G

OCCUPANT

DUBLIN SAN RAMON SERVICES DISTRICT
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT
ALAMEDA COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL
OCCUPANT

JQR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION & JQR DEVELOPMENT ETAL

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

6678 CORPORATION
OCCUPANT
PLEASANTON LAND & CATTLE COMPANY
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

ALAMEDA COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL
OCCUPANT

CITY OF DUBLIN
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

DAVIS ENTERPRISES LLC
OCCUPANT

DAVIS ENTERPRISES LLC
OCCUPANT

DAVIS ENTERPRISES LLC
OCCUPANT

OCCUPANT

Nolan M. and Velia E. Davis Trust - Mr. Nolan Davis

East Bay Municipal Utility District - Ken Minn
Zone 7 Water District - Colleen Winey

SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board - Cherie McMaulou

Gribi Associates, James Gribi
Dublin Toyota - Ms. M. Gregg McKerroll

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Dilan Roe
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Paresh Khatri
Alameda County Department of Environmental Health - Drew York

StreetAddress Unit
100 CIVIC PLZ

6500 DUBLIN BLVD

6500 DUBLIN BLVD 202

6600 DUBLIN BL
6602 DUBLIN BL
6604 DUBLIN BL
6612 DUBLIN BL
6608 DUBLIN BL
6500 DUBLIN BL
6610 DUBLIN BL
6614 DUBLIN BL
6616 DUBLIN BL
6620 DUBLIN BL
6622 DUBLIN BL
6632 DUBLIN BL
1014 BELL LN

6457 DUBLIN CT
7051 DUBLIN BLVD
7176 JOHNSON DR
7176 JOHNSON PL
399 ELMHURST ST
US HWY 50 W
1200 CONCORD AVE 200
6010 JOHNSON DR

6070 JOHNSON DR STE A A
6070 JOHNSON DR STE D D
6010 JOHNSON DR UNITE E
6070 JOHNSON DR

6050 JOHNSON DR

6030 JOHNSON DR

6070 JOHNSON DR STE F F
6050 JOHNSON DR STE A A
6050 JOHNSON DR STE B2 B2
6050 JOHNSON DR STE C Cc
6000 JOHNSON DR

6000 JOHNSON DR UNIT C Cc

7343 ENGINEER RD
6678 OWENS DR

1200 CONCORD AVE 200
6671 OWENS DR

6683 OWENS DR

6681 OWENS DR

6679 OWENS DR

6673 OWENS DR

6675 OWENS DR

1333 WESTWOOD BLVD
DUBLIN BLVD

100 CIVIC PLZ

6700 DUBLIN BLVD
6700 DUBLIN BL

50 OAK CT 160

6450 DUBLIN CT

50 OAK CT 160

6440 DUBLIN CT

50 OAK CT 160
DUBLIN CT

6430 DUBLIN CT

50 Oak Court Suite 160

P.O. Box 24055

100 North Canyons Parkway

1515 Clay Street Suite 1400
1090 Adam Street Suite K
4321 Toyota Drive

1131 Harbor Bay Parkway

1131 Harbor Bay Parkway

1131 Harbor Bay Parkway

City

DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN
DUBLIN

NAPA CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN CA
PLEASANTON CA
PLEASANTON
HAYWARD CA
PLEASANTON CA
CONCORD CA
PLEASANTON CA
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
SAN DIEGO CA
PLEASANTON CA
CONCORD CA
PLEASANTON CA
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
PLEASANTON
LOS ANGELES CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN
DANVILLE CA
DUBLIN CA
DANVILLE CA
DUBLIN CA
DANVILLE CA
DUBLIN CA
DUBLIN
DANVILLE CA
OAKLAND CA
LIVERMORE CA
OAKLAND CA
BENICIA CA
DUBLIN CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA
ALAMEDA CA

Zip

94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94568
94558
94568
94568
94588
94588
94544
94566
94520
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
92111
94588
94520
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
94588
90024
94568
94568
94568
94568
94526
94568
94526
94568
94526
94568
94568
94526
94623
94551
94612
94510
94568
94502
94502
94502

Email

kminn@ebmud.com
cwiney@zone7water.com
cmccaulou@waterboards.co.gov
JGribi@gribiassociates.com
gregg@doinitright.com
Dilan.Roe@acgov.org
paresh.khatri@acgov.org
andrew.york@acgov.org
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